Lasermate Group, Inc.
19608 Camino De Rosa, Walnut, CA 91789, USA
Tel: (909)718-0999 | Fax: (909)718-0998 | E-mail: info@lasermate.com | URL: http://www.lasermate.com
1.25Gbps 1470nm~1610nm SMF 24dB CWDM SFP Optical Transceiver with
Duplex LC Connector
Model No. CS15xxD-24F-3U-TC-LD
Where xx value is as follows: xx = 47 for 1470nm, xx = 49 for 1490nm, xx = 51 for 1510nm, xx = 53 for 1530nm,
xx = 55 for 1550nm, xx = 57 for 1570nm, xx = 59 for 1590nm, xx = 61 for 1610nm

PECL, ac coupled
10 RGND Receiver Ground 20 TGND Transmitter Ground
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER WAVELENGTH OPERATING TEMPERATURE
CS1547D-24F-3U-TC-LD 1470nm 0oC to 70oC
CS1549D-24F-3U-TC-LD 1490nm 0oC to 70oC
CS1551D-24F-3U-TC-LD 1510nm 0oC to 70oC
CS1553D-24F-3U-TC-LD 1530nm 0oC to 70oC
CS1555D-24F-3U-TC-LD 1550nm 0oC to 70oC
CS1557D-24F-3U-TC-LD 1570nm 0oC to 70oC
CS1559D-24F-3U-TC-LD 1590nm 0oC to 70oC
CS1561D-24F-3U-TC-LD 1610nm 0oC to 70oC
Note: The specifications subject to change without notice.